

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7553/2009

SWARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit filed by all the respondents.

Office to update the name of the learned counsel

for the respondents in the records immediately.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7553/2009

SWARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit filed by all the respondents.

Office to update the name of the learned counsel

for the respondents in the records immediately.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj